Standalone/Addressable/Convention/Wireless Combustible Gases Detector
AW-D132/D132A/D132C-4W/D132W
Version: V1.1
ASENWARE LTD
Zhongshan Guta Fire Equipment Technology CO.,Ltd
WEBSITE: www.asenware.com EMAIL: info@asenware.com
1 / 8
----------------------------Please read this manual carefully before installing and using the product ----------------------------------
1. Overview
AW-D132 series detectors are designed for combustible gases detection. The product is small and compact, and the design
and color are suitable for home use and small commercial properties. Valve and relay output will be provided when gas
leakage reaches the alarm level. There are different kinds of models for different applications. LPG (Propane and Butane) or
LNG (Methane) can be detected.
The AW-D132 can be used with a multi-function base. It not only ensures the original characteristics of a sensitive alarm
and stable operation, but also integrates many new functions, making it more convenient and professional to use (Figure 1).
2. Order Information
Model No. Name Gas Detection Type
AW-D132 (LPG) Standalone LPG detector
LPG (Propane and
Butane)
AW-D132A (LPG) Addressable LPG detector
AW-D132C-4W (LPG) Convention LPG detector
AW-D132W (LPG) Wireless LPG detector
AW-D132 (LPG type With AC/DC Base) AC/DC Type LPG Gas Detector
AW-D132 (LPG type With AC Base) AC Type LPG Gas Detector
AW-D132 (LPG type With DC Base) DC Type LPG Gas Detector
AW-D132 (LNG) Standalone LNG detector